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G Alliance FFL 2024 Schedule
Sat Oct 19 8:05am ET
Action Jackson (4-3)
Week 1 104.40 VS Flash 5 143.50 Loss
Week 2 154.55 VS Bo Knows 106.55 Win
Week 3 130.15 VS Ill Tempered Seabass 127.90 Win
Week 4 131.75 VS NJ Immortals 177.60 Loss
Week 4 131.75 Vs Public Enemy #1 108.85 Win
Week 5 113.40 Vs Spanish for the Nino 109.50 Win
Week 6 119.70 VS NJ Immortals 171.25 Loss
Week 7 VS Flash 5
Week 8 S Bo Knows
Week 8 Vs Jersey Jinx
Week 9 VS Cobra Kai
Week 10 Vs Project Mayhem
Week 11 Vs Sky's the limit
Week 12 VS Bo Knows
Week 12 VS Alcatraz Gangsters
Week 13 VS Flash 5
Week 14 VS NJ Immortals
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ot Alliance FFL 2024 Schedule
Sat Oct 19 8:05am ET
Alcatraz Gangsters (5-2)
Week 1 185.65 VS Sky's the limit 142.00 Win
Week 2 139.85 Vs Project Mayhem 193.00 Loss
Week 3 176.55 Vs Cobra Kai 130.25 Win
Week 4 135.75 Vs Spanish for the Nino 95.90 Win
Week 4 135.75 VS Flash 5 126.00 Win
Week 5 186.35 Vs Public Enemy #1 200.60 Loss
Week 6 112.70 VS Spanish for the Nino 110.25 Win
Week 7 Vs Sky's the limit
Week 8 Vs Project Mayhem
Week 8 Vs Ill Tempered Seabass
Week 9 Vs Bo Knows
Week 10 Vs NJ Immortals
Week 11 Vs Jersey Jinx
Week 12 Vs Project Mayhem
Week 12 Vs Action Jackson
Week 13 Vs Sky's the limit
Week 14 VS Spanish for the Nino
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2024 Schedule
Sat Oct 19 8:05am ET

Bo Knows (3-4)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

186.70
106.55
140.85
107.00
107.00
154.75
172.95

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

NJ Immortals
Action Jackson
Jersey Jinx

Flash 5

Sky's the limit
Project Mayhem
Flash 5

NJ Immortals
Action Jackson
Cobra Kai

Alcatraz Gangsters
Public Enemy #1

Il Tempered Seabass
Action Jackson
Project Mayhem
NJ Immortals
Flash 5
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125.55 Win
154.55 Loss

94.95 Win
126.00 Loss
163.25 Loss
101.10 Win
185.00 Loss
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ot Alliance FFL 2024 Schedule
Sat Oct 19 8:05am ET
Cobra Kai (3-4)
Week 1 172.80 VS Jersey Jinx 89.80 Win
Week 2 151.40 Vs Public Enemy #1 105.10 Win
Week 3 130.25 VS Alcatraz Gangsters 176.55 Loss
Week 4 113.55 Vs Il Tempered Seabass 120.90 Loss
Week 4 113.55 VS Spanish for the Nino 95.90 Win
Week 5 154.20 Vs NJ Immortals 171.80 Loss
Week 6 163.40 VS Il Tempered Seabass 169.00 Loss
Week 7 Vs Jersey Jinx
Week 8 Vs Public Enemy #1
Week 8 Vs Bo Knows
Week 9 Vs Action Jackson
Week 10 Vs Flash 5
Week 11 Vs Project Mayhem
Week 12 Vs Public Enemy #1
Week 12 VS Sky's the limit
Week 13 Vs Jersey Jinx
Week 14 VS Il Tempered Seabass
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2024 Schedule
Sat Oct 19 8:05am ET

Flash 5 (5-2)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

143.50
163.95
111.05
126.00
126.00
148.95
185.00

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Action Jackson

NJ Immortals
Spanish for the Nino
Bo Knows

Alcatraz Gangsters
Jersey Jinx

Bo Knows

Action Jackson

NJ Immortals
Spanish for the Nino
Sky's the limit
Cobra Kai

Public Enemy #1

NJ Immortals

Il Tempered Seabass
Action Jackson

Bo Knows
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104.40 Win
93.95 Win
67.50 Win
107.00 Win
135.75 Loss
162.55 Loss
172.95 Win
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Sat Oct 19 8:05am ET

Ill Tempered Seabass (4-3)
Week 1 140.25
Week 2 160.85
Week 3 127.90
Week 4 120.90
Week 4 120.90
Week 5 164.00
Week 6 169.00
Week 7

Week 8

Week 8

Week 9

Week 10

Week 11

Week 12

Week 12

Week 13

Week 14

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Public Enemy #1
Jersey Jinx

Action Jackson
Cobra Kai

Project Mayhem
Sky's the limit
Cobra Kai

Public Enemy #1
Jersey Jinx
Alcatraz Gangsters
NJ Immortals
Spanish for the Nino
Bo Knows

Jersey Jinx

Flash 5

Public Enemy #1
Cobra Kai
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158.80
174.70
130.15
113.55
120.35
134.30
163.40

Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Win
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ot Alliance FFL 2024 Schedule
Sat Oct 19 8:05am ET
Jersey Jinx (4-3)
Week 1 89.80 Vs Cobra Kai 172.80 Loss
Week 2 174.70 Vs Ill Tempered Seabass 160.85 Win
Week 3 94.95 VS Bo Knows 140.85 Loss
Week 4 183.85 Vs Public Enemy #1 108.85 Win
Week 4 183.85 VS NJ Immortals 177.60 Win
Week 5 162.55 Vs Flash 5 148.95 Win
Week 6 99.00 VS Public Enemy #1 167.00 Loss
Week 7 Vs Cobra Kai
Week 8 VS Ill Tempered Seabass
Week 8 Vs Action Jackson
Week 9 Vs Project Mayhem
Week 10 Vs Sky's the limit
Week 11 VS Alcatraz Gangsters
Week 12 Vs Il Tempered Seabass
Week 12 VS Spanish for the Nino
Week 13 Vs Cobra Kai
Week 14 VS Public Enemy #1
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G Alliance FFL 2024 Schedule
Sat Oct 19 8:05am ET
NJ Immortals (3-4)
Week 1 125.55 VS Bo Knows 186.70 Loss
Week 2 93.95 VS Flash 5 163.95 Loss
Week 3 169.95 Vs Sky's the limit 185.20 Loss
Week 4 177.60 VS Action Jackson 131.75 Win
Week 4 177.60 Vs Jersey Jinx 183.85 Loss
Week 5 171.80 VS Cobra Kai 154.20 Win
Week 6 171.25 VS Action Jackson 119.70 Win
Week 7 VS Bo Knows
Week 8 VS Flash 5
Week 8 Vs Project Mayhem
Week 9 VS Il Tempered Seabass
Week 10 Vs Alcatraz Gangsters
Week 11 VS Spanish for the Nino
Week 12 VS Flash 5
Week 12 VS Public Enemy #1
Week 13 VS Bo Knows
Week 14 VS Action Jackson
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Sat Oct 19 8:05am ET

Project Mayhem (2-5)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

100.55
193.00
183.75
120.35
120.35
101.10

80.85

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Spanish for the Nino
Alcatraz Gangsters
Public Enemy #1
Sky's the limit

Il Tempered Seabass
Bo Knows

Sky's the limit
Spanish for the Nino
Alcatraz Gangsters
NJ Immortals
Jersey Jinx

Action Jackson
Cobra Kai

Alcatraz Gangsters
Bo Knows

Spanish for the Nino
Sky's the limit
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119.55 Loss
139.85 Win
102.80 Win
163.25 Loss
120.90 Loss
154.75 Loss
137.65 Loss
Page 9/13



Fantasy
Spovts

Alliance FFL

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Sat Oct 19 8:05am ET

Public Enemy #1 (3-4)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

158.80
105.10
102.80
108.85
108.85
200.60
167.00

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Il Tempered Seabass
Cobra Kai

Project Mayhem
Jersey Jinx

Action Jackson
Alcatraz Gangsters
Jersey Jinx

Il Tempered Seabass
Cobra Kai

Sky's the limit
Spanish for the Nino
Bo Knows

Flash 5

Cobra Kai

NJ Immortals

Il Tempered Seabass
Jersey Jinx
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140.25 Win
151.40 Loss
183.75 Loss
183.85 Loss
131.75 Loss
186.35 Win

99.00 Win
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Sky's the limit (5-2)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

142.00
119.30
185.20
163.25
163.25
134.30
137.65

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Alcatraz Gangsters
Spanish for the Nino
NJ Immortals
Project Mayhem

Bo Knows

Il Tempered Seabass
Project Mayhem
Alcatraz Gangsters
Spanish for the Nino
Public Enemy #1
Flash 5

Jersey Jinx

Action Jackson
Spanish for the Nino
Cobra Kai

Alcatraz Gangsters
Project Mayhem
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185.65 Loss
82.35 Win
169.95 Win
120.35 Win
107.00 Win
164.00 Loss
80.85 Win
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Sat Oct 19 8:05am ET

Spanish for the Nino (1-6)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

119.55
82.35
67.50
95.90
95.90

109.50

110.25

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Project Mayhem
Sky's the limit
Flash 5

Alcatraz Gangsters
Cobra Kai

Action Jackson
Alcatraz Gangsters
Project Mayhem
Sky's the limit
Flash 5

Public Enemy #1

Ill Tempered Seabass
NJ Immortals
Sky's the limit
Jersey Jinx

Project Mayhem
Alcatraz Gangsters
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100.55
119.30
111.05
135.75
113.55
113.40
112.70

Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
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