

Action Jackson (4-3)

ACTION DACKSON (4	-3)				
Week 1	104.40	VS	Flash 5	143.50	Loss
Week 2	154.55	VS	Bo Knows	106.55	Win
Week 3	130.15	VS	III Tempered Seabass	127.90	Win
Week 4	131.75	VS	NJ Immortals	177.60	Loss
Week 4	131.75	VS	Public Enemy #1	108.85	Win
Week 5	113.40	VS	Spanish for the Nino	109.50	Win
Week 6	119.70	VS	NJ Immortals	171.25	Loss
Week 7		VS	Flash 5		
Week 8		VS	Bo Knows		
Week 8		VS	Jersey Jinx		
Week 9		VS	Cobra Kai		
Week 10		VS	Project Mayhem		
Week 11		VS	Sky's the limit		
Week 12		VS	Bo Knows		
Week 12		VS	Alcatraz Gangsters		
Week 13		VS	Flash 5		
Week 14		VS	NJ Immortals		



Alcatraz Gangsters (5-2)

Alcatraz Gangsters (5-2)					
Week 1	185.65	VS	Sky's the limit	142.00	Win
Week 2	139.85	VS	Project Mayhem	193.00	Loss
Week 3	176.55	VS	Cobra Kai	130.25	Win
Week 4	135.75	VS	Spanish for the Nino	95.90	Win
Week 4	135.75	VS	Flash 5	126.00	Win
Week 5	186.35	VS	Public Enemy #1	200.60	Loss
Week 6	112.70	VS	Spanish for the Nino	110.25	Win
Week 7		VS	Sky's the limit		
Week 8		VS	Project Mayhem		
Week 8		VS	III Tempered Seabass		
Week 9		VS	Bo Knows		
Week 10		VS	NJ Immortals		
Week 11		VS	Jersey Jinx		
Week 12		VS	Project Mayhem		
Week 12		VS	Action Jackson		
Week 13		VS	Sky's the limit		
Week 14		VS	Spanish for the Nino		

RealTime Fantasy Sports

Bo Knows (3-4)					
Week 1	186.70	VS	NJ Immortals	125.55	Win
Week 2	106.55	VS	Action Jackson	154.55	Loss
Week 3	140.85	VS	Jersey Jinx	94.95	Win
Week 4	107.00	VS	Flash 5	126.00	Loss
Week 4	107.00	VS	Sky's the limit	163.25	Loss
Week 5	154.75	VS	Project Mayhem	101.10	Win
Week 6	172.95	VS	Flash 5	185.00	Loss
Week 7		VS	NJ Immortals		
Week 8		VS	Action Jackson		
Week 8		VS	Cobra Kai		
Week 9		VS	Alcatraz Gangsters		
Week 10		VS	Public Enemy #1		
Week 11		VS	III Tempered Seabass		
Week 12		VS	Action Jackson		
Week 12		VS	Project Mayhem		
Week 13		VS	NJ Immortals		
Week 14		VS	Flash 5		

RealTime Fantasy Sports

Cobra Kai (3-4)					
Week 1	172.80	VS	Jersey Jinx	89.80	Win
Week 2	151.40	VS	Public Enemy #1	105.10	Win
Week 3	130.25	VS	Alcatraz Gangsters	176.55	Loss
Week 4	113.55	VS	III Tempered Seabass	120.90	Loss
Week 4	113.55	VS	Spanish for the Nino	95.90	Win
Week 5	154.20	VS	NJ Immortals	171.80	Loss
Week 6	163.40	VS	III Tempered Seabass	169.00	Loss
Week 7		VS	Jersey Jinx		
Week 8		VS	Public Enemy #1		
Week 8		VS	Bo Knows		
Week 9		VS	Action Jackson		
Week 10		VS	Flash 5		
Week 11		VS	Project Mayhem		
Week 12		VS	Public Enemy #1		
Week 12		VS	Sky's the limit		
Week 13		VS	Jersey Jinx		
Week 14		VS	III Tempered Seabass		

RealTime Fantasy Sports

Week 2 163.95 vs NJ Immortals 93.95 W Week 3 111.05 vs Spanish for the Nino 67.50 W Week 4 126.00 vs Bo Knows 107.00 W Week 4 126.00 vs Alcatraz Gangsters 135.75 Lot	
Week 2 163.95 vs NJ Immortals 93.95 W Week 3 111.05 vs Spanish for the Nino 67.50 W Week 4 126.00 vs Bo Knows 107.00 W Week 4 126.00 vs Alcatraz Gangsters 135.75 Lot	
Week 3 111.05 vs Spanish for the Nino 67.50 W Week 4 126.00 vs Bo Knows 107.00 W Week 4 126.00 vs Alcatraz Gangsters 135.75 Lot	Vin
Week 4 126.00 vs Bo Knows 107.00 W Week 4 126.00 vs Alcatraz Gangsters 135.75 Lot	Vin
Week 4126.00vsAlcatraz Gangsters135.75Location	Vin
5	Vin
	oss
Week 5 148.95 vs Jersey Jinx 162.55 Lo	oss
Week 6 185.00 vs Bo Knows 172.95 W	Vin
Week 7 vs Action Jackson	
Week 8 vs NJ Immortals	
Week 8 vs Spanish for the Nino	
Week 9 vs Sky's the limit	
Week 10 vs Cobra Kai	
Week 11 vs Public Enemy #1	
Week 12 vs NJ Immortals	
Week 12 vs III Tempered Seabass	
Week 13 vs Action Jackson	
Week 14 vs Bo Knows	



III Tempered Seabass (4-3)

in romporou ocus	400 (1.0)				
Week 1	140.25	VS	Public Enemy #1	158.80	Loss
Week 2	160.85	VS	Jersey Jinx	174.70	Loss
Week 3	127.90	VS	Action Jackson	130.15	Loss
Week 4	120.90	VS	Cobra Kai	113.55	Win
Week 4	120.90	VS	Project Mayhem	120.35	Win
Week 5	164.00	VS	Sky's the limit	134.30	Win
Week 6	169.00	VS	Cobra Kai	163.40	Win
Week 7		VS	Public Enemy #1		
Week 8		VS	Jersey Jinx		
Week 8		VS	Alcatraz Gangsters		
Week 9		VS	NJ Immortals		
Week 10		VS	Spanish for the Nino		
Week 11		VS	Bo Knows		
Week 12		VS	Jersey Jinx		
Week 12		VS	Flash 5		
Week 13		VS	Public Enemy #1		
Week 14		VS	Cobra Kai		

Jersey Jinx (4-3)					
Week 1	89.80	VS	Cobra Kai	172.80	Loss
Week 2	174.70	VS	III Tempered Seabass	160.85	Win
Week 3	94.95	VS	Bo Knows	140.85	Loss
Week 4	183.85	VS	Public Enemy #1	108.85	Win
Week 4	183.85	VS	NJ Immortals	177.60	Win
Week 5	162.55	VS	Flash 5	148.95	Win
Week 6	99.00	VS	Public Enemy #1	167.00	Loss
Week 7		VS	Cobra Kai		
Week 8		VS	III Tempered Seabass		
Week 8		VS	Action Jackson		
Week 9		VS	Project Mayhem		
Week 10		VS	Sky's the limit		
Week 11		VS	Alcatraz Gangsters		
Week 12		VS	III Tempered Seabass		
Week 12		VS	Spanish for the Nino		
Week 13		VS	Cobra Kai		
Week 14		VS	Public Enemy #1		



NJ Immortals (3-4)

No minor (3-4)					
Week 1	125.55	VS	Bo Knows	186.70	Loss
Week 2	93.95	VS	Flash 5	163.95	Loss
Week 3	169.95	VS	Sky's the limit	185.20	Loss
Week 4	177.60	VS	Action Jackson	131.75	Win
Week 4	177.60	VS	Jersey Jinx	183.85	Loss
Week 5	171.80	VS	Cobra Kai	154.20	Win
Week 6	171.25	VS	Action Jackson	119.70	Win
Week 7		VS	Bo Knows		
Week 8		VS	Flash 5		
Week 8		VS	Project Mayhem		
Week 9		VS	III Tempered Seabass		
Week 10		VS	Alcatraz Gangsters		
Week 11		VS	Spanish for the Nino		
Week 12		VS	Flash 5		
Week 12		VS	Public Enemy #1		
Week 13		VS	Bo Knows		
Week 14		VS	Action Jackson		



Project Mayhem (2-5)

Project Mayhem	(2-5)				
Week 1	100.55	VS	Spanish for the Nino	119.55	Loss
Week 2	193.00	VS	Alcatraz Gangsters	139.85	Win
Week 3	183.75	VS	Public Enemy #1	102.80	Win
Week 4	120.35	VS	Sky's the limit	163.25	Loss
Week 4	120.35	VS	III Tempered Seabass	120.90	Loss
Week 5	101.10	VS	Bo Knows	154.75	Loss
Week 6	80.85	VS	Sky's the limit	137.65	Loss
Week 7		VS	Spanish for the Nino		
Week 8		VS	Alcatraz Gangsters		
Week 8		VS	NJ Immortals		
Week 9		VS	Jersey Jinx		
Week 10		VS	Action Jackson		
Week 11		VS	Cobra Kai		
Week 12		VS	Alcatraz Gangsters		
Week 12		VS	Bo Knows		
Week 13		VS	Spanish for the Nino		
Week 14		VS	Sky's the limit		



Public Enemy #1 (3-4)

	J-4)				
Week 1	158.80	VS	III Tempered Seabass	140.25	Win
Week 2	105.10	VS	Cobra Kai	151.40	Loss
Week 3	102.80	VS	Project Mayhem	183.75	Loss
Week 4	108.85	VS	Jersey Jinx	183.85	Loss
Week 4	108.85	VS	Action Jackson	131.75	Loss
Week 5	200.60	VS	Alcatraz Gangsters	186.35	Win
Week 6	167.00	VS	Jersey Jinx	99.00	Win
Week 7		VS	III Tempered Seabass		
Week 8		VS	Cobra Kai		
Week 8		VS	Sky's the limit		
Week 9		VS	Spanish for the Nino		
Week 10		VS	Bo Knows		
Week 11		VS	Flash 5		
Week 12		VS	Cobra Kai		
Week 12		VS	NJ Immortals		
Week 13		VS	III Tempered Seabass		
Week 14		VS	Jersey Jinx		

RealTime Fantasy Sports

Sky's the limit (5-2)					
Week 1	142.00	VS	Alcatraz Gangsters	185.65	Loss
Week 2	119.30	VS	Spanish for the Nino	82.35	Win
Week 3	185.20	VS	NJ Immortals	169.95	Win
Week 4	163.25	VS	Project Mayhem	120.35	Win
Week 4	163.25	VS	Bo Knows	107.00	Win
Week 5	134.30	VS	III Tempered Seabass	164.00	Loss
Week 6	137.65	VS	Project Mayhem	80.85	Win
Week 7		VS	Alcatraz Gangsters		
Week 8		VS	Spanish for the Nino		
Week 8		VS	Public Enemy #1		
Week 9		VS	Flash 5		
Week 10		VS	Jersey Jinx		
Week 11		VS	Action Jackson		
Week 12		VS	Spanish for the Nino		
Week 12		VS	Cobra Kai		
Week 13		VS	Alcatraz Gangsters		
Week 14		VS	Project Mayhem		



Win Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss

Spanish for the Nino (1-6)

Spanish for the N	110 (1-0)			
Week 1	119.55	VS	Project Mayhem	100.55
Week 2	82.35	VS	Sky's the limit	119.30
Week 3	67.50	VS	Flash 5	111.05
Week 4	95.90	VS	Alcatraz Gangsters	135.75
Week 4	95.90	VS	Cobra Kai	113.55
Week 5	109.50	VS	Action Jackson	113.40
Week 6	110.25	VS	Alcatraz Gangsters	112.70
Week 7		VS	Project Mayhem	
Week 8		VS	Sky's the limit	
Week 8		VS	Flash 5	
Week 9		VS	Public Enemy #1	
Week 10		VS	III Tempered Seabass	
Week 11		VS	NJ Immortals	
Week 12		VS	Sky's the limit	
Week 12		VS	Jersey Jinx	
Week 13		VS	Project Mayhem	
Week 14		VS	Alcatraz Gangsters	

